


	WA Arrowhead Awards

	
	Green
	Grey
	White
	Black
	Gold

	Recurve

	  Ladies
	196
	257
	293
	320
	340

	  Gents
	219
	275
	309
	333
	351

	Barebow

	  Ladies
	182
	238
	272
	295
	313

	  Gents
	191
	250
	287
	315
	336

	Compound

	  Ladies
	275
	325
	352
	373
	389

	  Gents
	292
	340
	367
	387
	401

	U18 may claim Green & Grey on their specific rounds, otherwise Barebow is blue peg, Recurve & Compound are red peg










	
	
	White Peg
Novice
	Yellow Peg
Intermediate
	Blue Peg

	Red Peg

	
	
	
U12

U14

U15 unsighted

	




U15 sighted

U16 unsighted
	






U16 sighted

U18 unsighted

Senior unsighted

50+ unsighted

	








U18 sighted

Senior sighted

50+ sighted

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Face size
	# Targets
	Range of distances (m) for unmarked rounds

	20
	2 to 4
	5 to 10
	5 to 10
	5 to 10
	10 to 15

	40
	2 to 4
	5 to 15
	10 to 15
	10 to 20
	15 to 25

	60
	2 to 4
	10 to 20
	15 to 25
	15 to 30
	20 to 35

	80
	2 to 4
	15 to 25
	20 to 35
	30 to 45
	35 to 55

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Face size
	# Targets
	Distance (m) for targets, marked rounds - one at each distance

	20
	3
	 5   7 10
	 5 10 15
	 5 10 15
	10 15 20

	40
	3
	10 12 15
	10 15 20
	15 20 25
	20 25 30

	60
	3
	15 20 25
	20 25 30
	30 35 40
	35 40 45

	80
	3
	20 25 30
	30 35 40
	40 45 50
	50 55 60



